Last update: 240101
Wall - Mounted 19" Rack Cabinet
TPR series - indoor
Wall-mounted 19-inch rack cabinet is an ideal solution for small and medium
telecommunication and computer networks, telecom and power engineering, industrial CCTV
and can also be widely used in sound systems and automation systems.
standards and certificates:

technical drawings:
3/3
order information:
CODE DESCRIPTION
TPR-560/320/410-S-19"-6U-S-R7035
Wall-mounted rack cabinet 19", TPR-560/320/410-S-19"-6U, indoor, door with plexi,
560x320x410mm (WxHxD), Magnelis®, structured, RAL7035
TPR-560/320/410-P-19"-6U-S-R7035
Wall-mounted rack cabinet 19", TPR-560/320/410-P-19"-6U, indoor, solid door, 560x320x410mm
(WxHxD), Magnelis®, structured, RAL7035
TPR-560/320/600-P-19"-6U-S-R7035
Wall-mounted rack cabinet 19", TPR-560/320/600-P-19"-6U, indoor, solid door, 560x320x600mm
(WxHxD), Magnelis®, structured, RAL7035
TPR-560/340/600-P-19"-6U-S-R7035
Wall-mounted rack cabinet 19", TPR-560/340/600-P-19"-6U, indoor, solid door, 560x340x600mm
(WxHxD), Magnelis®, structured, RAL7035
z